OP \$65.00 4489654

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM348477

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
V.I.P. Pet Foods Pty Ltd		06/16/2015	proprietary limited company: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZANQUINN PTY LTD	
Street Address:	77-79 Lahr's Road	
City:	Yatala, Queensland	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	4207	
Entity Type:	proprietary company: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4489654	PETITE PAWS
Registration Number:	4668363	MAXI BITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6783734746

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 704-625-7747

Email: docketing@ipadminsolutions.net

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey C. Watson

Address Line 1: 3911 Carmel Acres Drive

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28226

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	44021-M2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey C. Watson
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey C. Watson/
DATE SIGNED:	07/17/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Registration on Change of Name#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005579 FRAME: 0334

900331521





Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

V.L.P. PET FOODS PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 060 881 423

did on the sixteenth day of June 2015 change its name to

ZANQUINN PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 060 881 423

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Queensland and the date of commencement of registration is the eighth day of July, 1993.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this sixteenth day of June 2015.

Lesson Contraction

Greg Medcraft Chairman

TRADEMARK REEL: 005579 FRAME: 0335

RECORDED: 07/17/2015